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DEVELOPMENT DATA
PARCEL NUMBERS: 500-0121-0158
GROSS AREA: 2.434 ACRES
AREA IN R/W: 0.00 ACRES
NET AREA: 2.434 ACRES

PROPOSED NUMBER OF HOUSING UNITS 70

ONE-BEDROOM UNITS 38
TWO-BEDROOM UNITS 32

DENSITY 28.76 UNITS/ACRE

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 4-STORIES, SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS

PARKING ANALYSIS
38 ONE-BEDROOM UNITS 1.5 SP/UNIT 57
32 TWO-BEDROOM UNITS 2 SP/UNIT 64
TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED 121
TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED 127

LANDSCAPED AREA REQUIREMENTS FOR AREA BEING REDEVELOPED
NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES = 127
SURFACE AREA OF PARKING SPACES = 21,717 S.F.
INTERIOR LANDSCAPE ISLAND AREA REQUIRED = 2,171 S.F.
INTERIOR LANDSCAPE ISLAND AREA PROVIDED =4,535 S.F.
INTERIOR LANDSCAPE ISLAND AREA PERCENTAGE = 20.8%

IMPERVIOUS AREA CALCULATIONS FOR OVERALL SITE
TOTAL AREA = 2.434 Ac.
PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA = 2.028 Ac.
PROPOSED PERCENTAGE OF IMPERVIOUS AREA =83.3%
EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA = 1.419 Ac.
EXISTING PERCENTAGE OF IMPERVIOUS AREA = 58.2%
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MAJOR ADJUSTMENT TO PUD
CODE QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

SHADE TREES
CKM 4 Acer platanoides `Crimson King` Crimson King Maple 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B&B
SHL 4 Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis `Skycole` TM Skyline  Honey Locust 2" - 2 1/2" CAL. B&B
TT 3 Liriodendron tulipifera Tulip Tree 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B&B
ALE 5 Ulmus parvifolia `Allee` Allee Lacebark Elm 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B&B

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS
BRD 3 Cornus sericea `Bailey`s Redtwig` Bailey`s Redtwig Dogwood #5 CONT.
HLL 9 Hydrangea paniculata `Little Lime` Little Lime Hydrangea #5 CONT.
OH 4 Hydrangea quercifolia Oakleaf Hydrangea #5 CONT.
WRW 8 Weigela florida `Alexandra` TM Wine and Roses Weigela #5 CONT.

EVERGREEN SHRUBS
GOJ 6 Juniperus virginiana `Grey Owl` Grey Owl Juniper #5 CONT.

PLANT SCHEDULE INTERIOR LANDSCAPING

CODE QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

SHADE TREES
CKM 5 Acer platanoides `Crimson King` Crimson King Maple 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B&B
AGG 5 Ginkgo biloba `Autumn Gold` TM Autumn Gold Maidenhair Tree 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B&B
ALE 1 Ulmus parvifolia `Allee` Allee Lacebark Elm 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B&B

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS
BRD 12 Cornus sericea `Bailey`s Redtwig` Bailey`s Redtwig Dogwood #5 CONT.
MAF 27 Fothergilla gardenii `Mt. Airy` Dwarf Witchalder #5 CONT.

EVERGREEN SHRUBS
GOJ 6 Juniperus virginiana `Grey Owl` Grey Owl Juniper #5 CONT.

PLANT SCHEDULE PERIMETER LANDSCAPING
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FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

1.

2.

GENERAL NOTES:

ALL FIXTURES ARE NEW UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

ALL DIMENSIONS AT NEW AND EXISTING CONSTRUCTION 
ARE TO FACE OF FINISHED PARTITION, UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE

EXISTING PARTITION TO REMAIN

EXISTING DOOR AND FRAME TO REMAIN

NEW PARTITION

NEW OR RELOCATED DOOR AND FRAME- REFER TO 
DOOR SCHEDULE

DOOR NUMBER

000
ROOM NAME

ROOM NAME AND NUMBER

000

PARTITION TYPE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH HANDLE AT 4'-0" A.F.F.- 
LOCATIONS TO BE VERIFIED WITH FIRE INSPECTORF.E.

T THERMOSTAT

INDICATES NEW FIXTURE OR UNITN

INDICATES RELOCATED FIXTURE OR UNITR

PX

F.E.

00 WINDOW TAG, SEE SHEET A-5.1

KEYNOTE NUMBER, SEE SCHEDULE THIS SHEETX

NEW HALF HEIGHT PARTITION

ELEV.
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11.28.25 ZONING SUBMISSION

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"

1 1ST FLOOR PLAN

1ST FLOOR APARTMENT COUNT

1 BEDROOM- 8
2 BEDROOM- 8

APARTMENT UNIT TOTALS:

1 BEDROOM- 38
2 BEDROOM- 32
TOTAL UNITS- 70

ISSUED

# DATE DESCRIPTION
1 10/06/25 ZONING

SUBMISSION



FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

1.

2.

GENERAL NOTES:

ALL FIXTURES ARE NEW UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

ALL DIMENSIONS AT NEW AND EXISTING CONSTRUCTION 
ARE TO FACE OF FINISHED PARTITION, UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE

EXISTING PARTITION TO REMAIN

EXISTING DOOR AND FRAME TO REMAIN

NEW PARTITION

NEW OR RELOCATED DOOR AND FRAME- REFER TO 
DOOR SCHEDULE

DOOR NUMBER

000
ROOM NAME

ROOM NAME AND NUMBER

000

PARTITION TYPE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH HANDLE AT 4'-0" A.F.F.- 
LOCATIONS TO BE VERIFIED WITH FIRE INSPECTORF.E.

T THERMOSTAT

INDICATES NEW FIXTURE OR UNITN

INDICATES RELOCATED FIXTURE OR UNITR

PX

F.E.

00 WINDOW TAG, SEE SHEET A-5.1

KEYNOTE NUMBER, SEE SCHEDULE THIS SHEETX

NEW HALF HEIGHT PARTITION
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2ND-4TH FLOOR PLAN

A-1.2

25154

N
AG

EL

12
40

 N
AG

EL
 R

D
.

C
IN

C
IN

N
AT

I, 
O

H
.  

45
25

5

AP
AR

TM
EN

TS

AA

11.28.25 ZONING SUBMISSION

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"

1 2ND-4TH FLOOR PLAN

ISSUED

# DATE DESCRIPTION

2ND- 4TH  FLOOR APARTMENT COUNT

1 BEDROOM- 10
2 BEDROOM- 8
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